
ELVA PAARISSPRINT

23.08.2024

Verevi järv, Elva

Korraldaja: EAF

1 18:00 M K-1

100m 1 Kaspar Sula 1990 SAK Tartu 1.00

Heat 1 2 Joonas Vähesoo 2007 Pirita 2.00

2 18:03 M K-1

100m 1 Kaarel Heinalo 2005 SAK Tartu 1.00

Heat 2 2 Fred Kahu 2008 Viljandi 2.00

3 18:06 M K-1

100m 1 Vladyslav Kapinos 2008 Pärnu 1.00

Heat 3 2 Ivan Andrushchenko2005 SAK Tartu 2.00

4 18:09 M K-1

100m 1 Roman Orlov 2008 Dünamo 1.00

Heat 4 2 Albert Orlov 2003 Dünamo 2.00

5 18:12 M C-1

100m 1 Andreas Baum 1995 Pärnu 1.00

Final A 2 Veiko Aasma 2009 Pärnu 2.00

6 18:15 N K-1

100m 1 Anna Drusinova 2006 Pärnu 1.00

SF 1 2 Anette Baum 1998 TÜASK 2.00

7 18:18 N K-1

100m 1 Eve Külasalu 1992 Viljandi 1.00

SF 2 2 Sigrid Leetsi 1981 SAK Tartu 2.00

8 18:21 M K-1

100m 1 Fred Kahu 2008 Viljandi 1.00

2 Joonas Vähesoo 2007 Pirita 2.00

9 18:24 M K-1

100m 1 Albert Orlov 2003 Dünamo 1.00

2 Ivan Andrushchenko2005 SAK Tartu 2.00



10 18:27 M K-1

100m 1 Kaspar Sula 1990 SAK Tartu 1.00

2 Kaarel Heinalo 2005 SAK Tartu 2.00

11 18:30 M K-1

100m 1 Roman Orlov 2008 Dünamo 1.00

2 Vladyslav Kapinos 2008 Pärnu 2.00

12 18:33 M C-1

100m 1 Andreas Baum 1995 Pärnu 1.00

Final A 2 Veiko Aasma 2009 Pärnu 2.00

13 18:36 M K-1

100m 1 Joonas Vähesoo 2007 Pirita 1.00

Final D 2 Ivan Andrushchenko2005 SAK Tartu 2.00

14 18:39 M K-1

100m 1 Albert Orlov 2003 Dünamo 1.00

Final C 2 Fred Kahu 2008 Viljandi 2.00

15 18:42 N K-1

100m 1 Anette Baum 1998 TÜASK 1.00

Final B 2 Sigrid Leetsi 1981 SAK Tartu 2.00

16 18:45 M K-1

100m 1 Kaarel Heinalo 2005 SAK Tartu 1.00

Final B 2 Vladyslav Kapinos 2008 Pärnu 2.00

17 18:48 M C-1

100m 1 Veiko Aasma 2009 Pärnu 1.00

Final A 2 Andreas Baum 1995 Pärnu 2.00

18 18:51 N K-1

100m 1 Anna Drusinova 2006 Pärnu 1.00

Final A 2 Eve Külasalu 1992 Viljandi 2.00

19 18:54 M K-1

100m 1 Kaspar Sula 1990 SAK Tartu 1.00

Final A 2 Roman Orlov 2008 Dünamo 2.00


